
2021 Family Planning Sheet 
 

Word for the Year:__________ 
 
 

Financial Goals: Marriage Goals: 

 

Trip/Vacation Ideas: Home Projects: 

 

Year at at Glance: (birthdays, events, seasonal activities) 
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Personal Goals 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Most Important Things: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

How Will I Prioritize These Things: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Health Goals: 
 
 

Educational Goals: 
 
 

Spiritual Goals: 
 
 

Financial Goals: 
 
 

Morning Routine: 
 
 
 
 

Nightly Routine: 



New Years Action Plan: 
 

 

Goal  Actionable Steps  Deadline 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   


